
August
8/26
8/26
8/28
8/29

September
9/2
9/3
9/3

9/4
9/4
9/5
9/5
9/6
9/8

9/9
9/12
9/19
9/25
9/26
9/28

October
10/4
10/9
10/9
10/9
10/9
10/11
10/14
10/22

Administrators’ Meeting
New Teacher Orientation
Faculty & Staff Retreat Day
Faculty & Staff Orientation/Brunch

School Closed - Labor Day
Senior School Begins
The Principal’s Freshman/Transfer Student 
Mandatory Parents Orientation 7:00PM
Junior School Begins
SALT Freshman Adventureland 3:00PM
Sophomore School Begins
SALT Freshmen Adventureland RAINDATE 
Freshmen School Begins
Freshmen Parents/Students Mass &
Communion Breakfast 9:00AM
First Day of Classes & Late Buses
Seniors/Freshmen Meet the Teachers Night 7:00 PM 
Sophomores/Juniors Meet the Teacher Night 7:00 PM 
St. Bonaventure Academic Awards 7:00PM
Duns Scotus Academic Awards 7:00PM
Open House 9:00AM - 12:00PM

School Closed - Feast of St. Francis
No Classes for Seniors
PSAT/SAT - 8:20AM
Freshman Faith Day 8:20AM
Remote Learning Day/Faculty & Staff Professional Day 
School Closed - Columbus Day
Winter Uniform Code in Effect



November
11/7 End of First Marking Period
11/9 TACHS Online High School Entrance Exam
11/11 School Closed - Veterans’ Day
11/25 Parent Teacher Interviews 5:00PM-7:00PM
11/27 - 12/1 School Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

December
12/13 Choral Christmas Concert
12/14 Instrumental Christmas Concert
12/20 Remote Learning Day
12/21 - 1/5 School Closed - Christmas Recess

January
1/6 Classes Resume
1/14 High School Acceptance Letters Mailed
1/15 High School Acceptance Letters E-Mailed
1/20 School Closed - Martin Luther King Day
1/22 Accepted Students Open House 7:00PM
1/23 End of Second Marking Period
1/25 Accepted Students Open House 10:00AM
1/27 Catholic Schools Week Begins

February
2/1 Incoming Freshman Course Selection Day
2/14 -2/23 Mid Winter Recess
2/24 Classes Resume

March
3/7 No Classes
3/7 Junior Ring Mass 9:00 AM
3/8 Junior Ring Cotillion 3:00 PM
3/28 End of Third Marking Period



April
4/16 - 4/27 School Closed - Easter Break
4/28 Classes Resume

May
5/9 Choral Spring Concert
5/10 Instrumental Spring Concert
5/5 - 5/16 AP Exams
5/19 Last Day of Classes for Seniors
5/20 Spring Uniform Code in Effect
5/26 School Closed - Memorial Day
5/29 -5/30 School Closed - Ascension Thursday

June
6/3 Senior Prom 3:30PM
6/4 No Classes - Regents (Life Science: Biology and Earth

& Space Sciences)
6/6 Graduation Mass 7:00 PM
6/7 Commencement Exercises 9:00 AM
6/9 End of Fourth Marking Period
6/9 Last Day of Classes
6/9 Last Day of Late Buses
6/10 No Classes - Regents (Geometry)
6/11 Six Flags Great Adventure
6/17 - 6/27 Regents
6/19 School Closed - Juneteenth National

Independence Day
July
7/4 Independence Day


